Taulukkol
SEURAKISAT 7.11.2015

TULOKSET

M17 60 m Pituus
Elias Samuli 1998 8,9 3,83
Mikko Seesto 1998 8,5 4,53
T15 60 m Pituus
Christina Backman 2000 8,9 4,07
Ronja Holopainen 2000 8,6 4,23
Maria Lampilahti 2000 8,5 3,63
Nina Saanavuo 2000 9,6 3,13
P14 60 m Pituus
Risto Lampilahti 2001 9,3 3,68
Rosan Milan 2001 9,5 3,87
T14 60 m Pituus
Tristan Peetri 2001 10,7 3,45
Dara Ubani 2001 9,0 3,49
P13 60 m Pituus
Samu Friberg 2002 9,7 3,54
Olli Lievonen 2002 9,3 3,76
T13 60 m Pituus
Mai Holi 2002 9,4 -
Lotta Joenpolvi 2002 9,2 4,23
Sade Koistinen 2002 10,2 3,07
Sohvi Puska 2002 9,6 3,63
Enna Samuli 2002 9,8 3,54
P12 60 m Pituus
Antti Kaijansinkko 2003 9,3 3,80
Pyry Pohjanoksa 2003 9,9 -
T12 60 m Pituus
Verna Barbieri 2003 10,8 2,78
Mia Holi 2003 - 3,55
Oona Huovinen 2003 8,9 3,90
Aurora Ohra 2003 10,9 2,80
Ada Sirkia 2003 10,4 3,02
P11 60 m Pituus
Kamil Esmaili 2004 11,5 3,00
Aapo Heino 2004 - 3,26
Waltteri Helisalo 2004 11,3 3,11
Sajan Irincheev 2004 9,6 3,75
Kuisma Kaikkonen 2004 11,1 2,61
Patrick Palonen 2004 11,6 2,61
Aarni Parviainen 2004 10,4 3,08
Kaarlo Puska 2004 9,9 3,55
Matjus Oiva Alvar  Varjonen 2004 9,9 3,50
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T11 60 m Pituus
lida Kokkonen 2004 10,6 3,23
Maisa Mikkola 2004 11,4 2,69
P10 60 m Pituus
Tuomas Kariluoma 2005 10,3 3,33
Aaron Ketolainen 2005 10,4 3,31
Samuel Koski 2005 9,7 3,54
Juho Weckroth 2005 11,7 2,49
T10 60 m Pituus
Anna Nygard 2005 10,6 3,19
Elma Hannikainen 2005 9,3 3,85
Aava Holopainen 2005 10,8 2,67
Rosa-Kaisa Kettunen 2005 10,2 3,51
Vilma Muinonen 2005 9,5 3,88
Emilia Nyfors-Subasinghe 2005 11,3 2,51
Norah Isabelle Peetri 2005 12,0 2,84
Carmen Vaha 2005 9,5 3,8
P9 60 m Pituus
Markus Hyttinen 2006 12,5 -
Mikael Kiviniemi 2006 11,5 2,64
Sampo Laitila 2006 10,3 3,78
T9 60 m Pituus
Liida Gerasin 2006 11,3 2,95
Ada Henriksson 2006 11,1 2,87
Eevi Kilponen 2006 12,6 2,24
Melissa Metsvahi 2006 10,3 3,21
Sofia Mahonen 2006 11,0 2,86
Saana Saila 2006 10,1 2,88
P8 60 m Pituus
Niklas Gillberg 2007 10,4 2,82
Noah Malkki 2007 11,1 2,70
Elias Makela 2007 12,0 2,11
Niilo Nevalainen 2007 11,2 2,41
Martin Nurminen 2007 11,5 2,49
John Erik Palonen 2007 11,2 2,45
Oonni Paukkanen 2007 11,8 2,60
T8 60 m Pituus
Pinja Huovinen 2007 10,6 2,88
Reetta-Elisa Kettunen 2007 11,7 2,18
Tiiu Sissonen 2007 11,4 2,88
Aleksandra Sellenberg 2007 111 2,67
P7 40m Pituus
Aarne Hannikainen 2008 7,5 2,80
Aron Hayrynen 2008 7,1 3,29
Perttu Kajas 2008 8,9 2,14
Eeka Korjus 2008 9,3 2,38
Kalle Lehtoranta 2008 7,0 -
Eelis Lehtoranta 2008 7,6 2,77
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Ohto
liImo
Christian
Veikko
Louna
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Loviisa
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Jemina
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Selina
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Joel
Valtteri
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T6
Hilma
Anna
Annimari
Sona
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P5
Ossi
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Topias
Emil
Jaakko
Joel
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T5
Salma
Unna
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T4
Sofia
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Luhtala

Luhtala
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Savonen
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Koski
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Rouhola
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Koskinen
Lehtimak
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Makinen
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Saho
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Ubani
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Railimo
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Harkio
Kariluoma
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Krimou
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9,1
9,6
10,0
8,0
8,5
8,2

40 m
8,1
9,4
8,0
8,3
8,6
8,3
8,0

40 m
8,8
10,0
8,7
9,4
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10,2
10,5
10,7
10,8

9,8

9,5

40 m
11,5
10,9
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11,9
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40 m
9,2
9,7
10,9
9,7
8,4
11,7

40 m
10,2

1,78
2,09
1,65
2,54
2,32
2,03

Pituus
2,39
1,95
2,03
2,03
2,25
2,19
2,55

Pituus
2,11
1,64
1,76
1,79

Pituus
1,50
1,35
1,43
1,38
2,42
2,34

Pituus
1,99
1,29
1,50
1,89
1,78
2,06
1,01
1,24

Pituus
2,15
1,88
1,46
1,21
1,71
1,33

Pituus
1,71



